

AUG 04, 2017 09:44 AM

GREENE

TIP NO W-5601FR

50138.3.175

2:00 PM 1 / 2 003

JUL 26 2017 DB00368

0.068 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0132(004)

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, CHANALIZATION AND DRIVEWAY

NC 123 AT SR 1400 (FOUR WAY ROAD)

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

SNOW HILL, NC

GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3200.00		3320.00		5500.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		2250.00		5000.00		5500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		9500.00		15000.00		10500.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5 TON	60.00	300.00	100.00	500.00	85.00	425.00
0005	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	20 TON	190.00	3800.00	140.00	2800.00	201.25	4025.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	20 TON	190.00	3800.00	140.00	2800.00	287.50	5750.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	5 TON	290.00	1450.00	300.00	1500.00	642.00	3210.00
0008	2538000000-E	846	***-*** CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 8'X12"	250 LF	40.00	10000.00	30.00	7500.00	54.00	13500.00
0009	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	210 SY	75.00	15750.00	70.00	14700.00	68.00	14280.00
0010	2627000000-E	852	4" CONC ISLAND COVER	226 SY	45.00	10170.00	55.00	12430.00	75.00	16950.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	205.00	410.00	500.00	1000.00	750.00	1500.00
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	4 TON	75.00	300.00	100.00	400.00	105.00	420.00
0013	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	10 SY	15.00	150.00	10.00	100.00	50.00	500.00
0014	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		5000.00		3000.00		10000.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	96 SF	13.00	1248.00	20.00	1920.00	27.00	2592.00
0016	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.01 ACR	50000.00	500.00	10000.00	100.00	25000.00	250.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

67828.00

TOTAL

72070.00

TOTAL

94902.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

67828.00

SUB-TOTAL

72070.00

SUB-TOTAL

94902.00

AUG 04, 2017 09:44 AM

GREENE

TIP NO W-5601FR

50138.3.175

2:00 PM 2 / 2 003

JUL 26 2017 DB00368
0.068 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0132(004)
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, CHANALIZATION AND DRIVEWAY
NC 123 AT SR 1400 (FOUR WAY ROAD)

SMITH-ROWE, LLC

MOUNT AIRY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		4500.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		7500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		33500.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5 TON	125.00	625.00
0005	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	20 TON	175.00	3500.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	20 TON	250.00	5000.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	5 TON	600.00	3000.00
0008	2538000000-E	846	***-*** CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 8'X12"	250 LF	25.00	6250.00
0009	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	210 SY	51.50	10815.00
0010	2627000000-E	852	4" CONC ISLAND COVER	226 SY	42.00	9492.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	735.00	1470.00
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	4 TON	115.00	460.00
0013	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	10 SY	4.50	45.00
0014	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		13000.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	96 SF	40.00	3840.00
0016	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.01 ACR	2750.00	27.50

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 103024.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 103024.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	1	67828.00
WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	2	72070.00
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC	3	94902.00
SMITH-ROWE, LLC	4	103024.50